� 72.5 kV – 245 kV
� 350 kV BIL – 900 kV BIL
� 1200 A – 3000 A Continuous
Current
� 61 kA & 100 kA Momentary
Current
� Aluminum Live Part
Construction

• Line Sectionalizing
• Isolation of Other Substation Equipment (such as circuit
breakers, circuit switchers, power transformers, etc.)
• Bypassing Other Substation Equipment
• Bus Tie Positions
• Line Dropping/Cable Dropping/Magnetizing Current Interrupting
(when furnished with appropriate arcing horns)
EC-1V
Aluminum Center Break Vee Switch
Ratings:
kV BIL (kV) Continuous
Current
Momentary
Current
TR Number Catalog Number
72.5 350 1200 61 216 EC-1V-721200-3
72.5 350 2000 / 3000 100 216 EC-1V-722000-3 / EC-1V-723000-3
72.5 350 1200 61 278 EC-1V-721200-5
72.5 350 2000 / 3000 100 278 EC-1V-722000-5 / EC-1V-723000-5
123 550 1200 61 286 EC-1V-1231200-SS
123 550 2000 / 3000 100 286 EC-1V-1232000-SS / EC-1V-1233000-SS
123 550 1200 61 287 EC-1V-1231200-HS
123 550 2000 / 3000 100 287 EC-1V-1232000-HS / EC-1V-1233000-HS
145 650 1200 61 288 EC-1V-1451200-SS
145 650 2000 / 3000 100 288 EC-1V-1452000-SS / EC-1V-1453000-SS
145 650 1200 61 289 EC-1V-1451200-HS
145 650 2000 / 3000 100 289 EC-1V-1452000-HS / EC-1V-1453000-HS
170 750 1200 61 291 EC-1V-1701200-SS
170 750 2000 / 3000 100 291 EC-1V-1702000-SS / EC-1V-1703000-SS
170 750 1200 61 295 EC-1V-1701200-HS
170 750 2000 / 3000 100 295 EC-1V-1702000-HS / EC-1V-1703000-HS
245 900 1200 61 304 EC-1V-24521209-SS
245 900 2000 / 3000 100 304 EC-1V-24520009-SS / EC-1V-24530009-SS
245 900 1200 61 308 EC-1V-24512009-HS
245 900 2000 / 3000 100 308 EC-1V-24520009-HS / EC-1V-24530009-HS
Southern States, LLC
30 Georgia Avenue
Hampton, GA 30228
e-mail: sales@southernstatesLLC.com